ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
FP-20060EX-S1-B Commonwealth AC380V
0.45A 65W axial fan
SKU: 919545462806
Price: $10.71
Categories: Fans
Tags: Commonwealth
Product Link:
-45a-65w-axial-fan/
Product Description
New Three-Series FP-20060EX-S1-B 20060 20CM 220V 65W Axial Fan Heat Dissipation Fan
FP-20060EX-S1-B Commonwealth AC380V 0.45A 65W axial fan
Commonwealth FP-20060EX-S1-B Parameters
Model Number: FP-20060EX-S1-B
Manufacturer: Commonwealth
Fan Type: AC Axial Flow Fan
Dimensions (L x H x W): 200 mm x 200 mm x 60 mm
Rated Voltage: 220V AC
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Rated Current: 0.45 A
Input Power: 65 W
Wiring: 2-wire
Rotational Speed (RPM): 2500 RPM
Max Airflow: 12 m³/min
Noise Level: 60 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Frame Material: Aluminum Alloy
Impeller (Blade) Material: PBT plastic
Operating Temperature Range: -20°C to +75°C
Expected Life: 60,000 hours
The Commonwealth FP-20060EX-S1-B is a powerful 200x200x60mm AC axial fan designed for
industrial and heavy-duty cooling applications. Operating on 220V AC at 50/60 Hz, it draws
0.45A of current for a total of 65W of power, delivering a substantial 12 m³/min of airflow at
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
2500 RPM. This fan, built with durable ball bearings, an aluminum alloy frame, and a PBT
plastic impeller, produces a noise level of 60 dB(A) and has an expected lifespan of 60,000
hours, making it a reliable solution for maintaining optimal temperatures in demanding
environments.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: